)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 01:11:58 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0396 (Rat #0128, Act #0090 of 1987) General Bill, By Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 40-45-250, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Board of Physical Therapy
Examiners, so as to provide that complaints made to the Board are privileged until the Board votes otherwise and prohibit
actions or proceedings against any person who makes a complaint unless it was made with malicious intent.

02/17/87
02/17/87
03/26/87
03/31/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/02/87
04/29/87
05/05/87
05/06/87
05/07/87
05/12/87
05/13/87
05/13/87
05/13/87
05/21/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-543

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-543

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1060

Read second time SJ-1090

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1118

Introduced and read first time HJ-1576

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1576
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2212
Debate adjourned HJ-2424

Read second time HJ-2470

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2562

Ratified R 128

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/87

Act No. 90

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



