

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S\*0396 (Rat #0128, Act #0090 of 1987) General Bill, By Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 40-45-250, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Board of Physical Therapy Examiners, so as to provide that complaints made to the Board are privileged until the Board votes otherwise and prohibit actions or proceedings against any person who makes a complaint unless it was made with malicious intent.

02/17/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-543
02/17/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-543
03/26/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1060
03/31/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1090
04/01/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1118
04/02/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1576
04/02/87	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1576
04/29/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2212
05/05/87	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2424
05/06/87	House	Read second time HJ-2470
05/07/87	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2562
05/12/87		Ratified R 128
05/13/87		Signed By Governor
05/13/87		Effective date 05/13/87
05/13/87		Act No. 90
05/21/87		Copies available